Prewired DC Sensor Provides Long-
Distance Sensing of Objects as Small
as 0.1 mm
■ Detect small objects over longer sensing
distances with highly accurate positioning
■ Attachable apertures allow detection down
to 0.1 mm diameter
■ Alarm output signals deteriorating detec-
tion conditions due to improper alignment
or dust contamination
■ Class I (FDA/IEC) laser product E3L-50,
requires no additional protective equip-
ment
■ Visible spot through-beam version aids in
critical alignment applications
Ordering Information
Method of detection Through-beam Diffuse reflective
Sensing distance 10 m (32.8 ft) 2 m (6.56 ft) 20 to 50 cm
(7.9 to 19.7 in)
Light source Visible red Infrared Infrared
Laser class Class II Class I Class I
Part number NPN output E3L-2RC4 E3L-2E4-50 E3L-DS50E4-50
PNP output — E3L-2B4-50 —
■ SENSORS
Laser Photoelectric Sensor E3L
Description Part number
Mounting bracket For through-beam type; supplied with E3L-2�4- 50, E3L-2RC4 E39-L6
For diffuse reflective type; supplied with E3L-DS50E4-50 E39-L5
Sensitivity adjuster knob E39-G1
Aperture with 0.85 mm dia. opening E39-S56
Aperture with 0.10 mm dia. opening E39-S55
■ REPLACEMENT PARTS